Mile High Auctioneer Championship Sponsorship January 20, 2024

Beef Palace Auctioneer Arena @ 3 PM

Held During National Western Stock Show

	State: Zip Code:
Phone Number:	
Contact Name(s):	
Product / Service:	
Please Register My Sponsorship as a (check	c one):
☐ Title Sponsor - \$25,000.00 ☐ Gold Sponsor - \$10,000.00 ☐ Silver Sponsor - \$7,500.00 ☐ Bronze Sponsor - \$5,000.00 ☐ Supporter Sponsor - \$2,500.00 ☐ Hospitality Sponsor - \$1,000.00	Mail Payment:
	Colorado Auctioneers Foundation 100 S Cherry Ave, Unit 5 B Eaton, CO 80615
	Questions: Cissy Tabor, (970) 985-8228 coloradoauctioneersfoundation@gmail.com
	Payment Method: Check #:
	Please email Cissy Tabor with your company logo for promotion She will contact you for ad material as needed.
Card #:	
Exp Date: CVV	#: □Mastercard □Discove
Name on Card:	
Card Billing Address:	
Authorized Signature:	



MILE HIGH AUCTIONEER OPEN Will Be Held At the

National Western Stock Show Beef Palace Auctioneer Arena in Denver, Colorado January 20, 2024 @ 3 PM

Top auctioneers from around the country will compete. 5 Champion Judges will determine the winner in a two round format. The event will feature a Live, Internet broadcast via BarnMedia and the Colorado Auctioneers Association Facebook page.

TITLE SPONSOR (1 only)

\$25,000

- Scrolling mention during the BarnMedia Live, Internet broadcast
- Recognition in all media purchased, traded / published in relation to the 2024 Mile High Auctioneer Championship
- Full-page, inside cover ad in the auction program
- Sponsor of the 2024 Mile High Champion Auctioneer and associated promotional rights
- Tickets to Mile High Auction Championship & NWSS Grounds

GOLD SPONSORS

\$10,000

- Scrolling mention during the BarnMedia Live, Internet broadcast
- Full-page ad in the auction program
- Sponsor of the 2024 Mile High Reserve Champion Auctioneer and associated promotional rights
- Recognition in all media purchased, traded / published in relation to the 2024 Mile High Auctioneer Championship
- Tickets to Mile High Auction Championship & NWSS Grounds

SILVER SPONSORS

\$7,500

- Scrolling mention during the Barn Media live Internet broadcast.
- 1/2 page ad in the auction program
- Sponsor of the 2024 Mile High 2nd Runner-Up Auctioneer and associated promotional rights
- Tickets to Mile High Auction Championship & NWSS Grounds

BRONZE SPONSORS

\$ 5,000

- Scrolling mention during the Barn Media live Internet broadcast.
- 1/4 page ad in the auction catalog.
- Sponsor of the 2024 Mile High Fourth Place Auctioneer and associated promotional rights
- Tickets to Mile High Auction Championship & NWSS Grounds

SUPPORTER SPONSORSHIP

\$ 2,500

- Sponsor of the 2024 Mile High Fifth Place Auctioneer and associated promotional rights
- 1/4 page ad in the auction catalog
- Thank you for your support of the *Colorado Auctioneers Foundation*, in support of all members of the *Colorado Auctioneers Association!*
- Tickets to Mile High Auction Championship & NWSS Grounds

HOSPITALITY SPONSORSHIP

\$1,000

- Sponsor of the 2024 Mile High Auctioneer Contestant Room & Reception and associated promotional rights
- Business Card ad in the auction catalog
- Thank you for your support of the *Colorado Auctioneers* Foundation, in support of all members of the *Colorado Auctioneers Association!*
- Tickets to Mile High Auction Championship & NWSS Grounds



The Mile High Auctioneer Championship® is operated by the Colorado Auctioneers Foundation, an IRS 501(c)(3) organization. Federal Tax ID (EIN): 47-3435272